Al

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

B1

B2

C1

c2

C3

D1

D2

D3

D4

Cold Open

Opening Titles

Stand Up 1

Season Update

BMW Recap - Part |

BMW Performance Center

BMW Recap - Part Il

Werbylo Family Dinner

Wichita Open Recap

Stand Up 2

Kevin Dougherty Walk &
Talk

James Nicholas Tries to
Secure KFT Card

Carl Yuan & John Pak on a
Lobster Boat 4

Live and Work in Maine
Open

Standings Page

Lobster Roll-Out

Miller

Miller

Monson

Miller

Monson

Gutierrez

Gutierrez

Gutierrez

Monson

Gutierrez

Gutierrez

Gutierrez

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:08:32

00:00:00

00:03:46

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:46

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:05:26

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:08:32
PM

12:08:32
PM

12:12:18
PM

12:12:18
PM

12:12:18
PM

12:17:04
PM

12:17:04
PM

12:17:04
PM

12:17:04
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:08:32
PM

12:08:32
PM

12:12:18
PM

12:12:18
PM

12:12:18
PM

12:17:04
PM

12:17:04
PM

12:17:04
PM

12:17:04
PM

Printed by Garreth Gutierrez on 6/30/2022 12:57:28 PM




