PGA TOUR Entertainment > 2022 One Shot Away Episode 4 - Golf Channel - 7/3/2022

Timed OK / TRT 00:22:30

								rime	a UK / TK	1 00.22.30
Page	Story Slug	Notes	Producer	Shot	Edited	Source	Est. Duration	Actual	Front Time	Back Time
A1	Cold Open		Miller				00:00:00	00:00:00	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
A2	Opening Titles						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
A3	Stand Up 1						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
A4	Season Update		Miller				00:00:00	00:00:00	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
A5	BMW Recap - Part I		Monson				00:00:00	00:00:00	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
A6	BMW Performance Center		Miller				00:00:00	00:00:00	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
A7	BMW Recap - Part II		Monson				00:08:32	00:00:00	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
B0	SEGMENT 2						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:08:32 PM	12:08:32 PM
B1	Werbylo Family Dinner		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	12:08:32 PM	12:08:32 PM
B2	Wichita Open Recap		Gutierrez				00:03:46	00:00:00	12:08:32 PM	12:08:32 PM
C0	SEGMENT 3						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:12:18 PM	12:12:18 PM
C1	Stand Up 2						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:12:18 PM	12:12:18 PM
C2	Kevin Dougherty Walk & Talk		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	12:12:18 PM	12:12:18 PM
СЗ	James Nicholas Tries to Secure KFT Card		Monson				00:04:46	00:00:00	12:12:18 PM	12:12:18 PM
D0	SEGMENT 4						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:17:04 PM	12:17:04 PM
D1	Carl Yuan & John Pak on a Lobster Boat **		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	12:17:04 PM	12:17:04 PM
D2	Live and Work in Maine Open		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	12:17:04 PM	12:17:04 PM
D3	Standings Page						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:17:04 PM	12:17:04 PM
D4	Lobster Roll-Out		Gutierrez				00:05:26	00:00:00	12:17:04 PM	12:17:04 PM